
DEMOS  I  SAY!
JHS Athletics Info

Football: Anthony Stoudamire -- astoudam@pps.net
Girls Soccer: Quete Capuia -- qcapuia@pps.net
Boys Soccer: Ed Schulz -- eschulz@pps.net
Volleyball: Shyanna Davis -- shdavis@pps.net
Cross Country: Thaddeus Knight --
coach.thaddeus.knight@gmail.com
Cheer: Martiesha Lambert -- mslambert17@gmail.com

FALL SPORTS: August 16, 2021

Athletic Director:  Falisha Wright
fwright@pps.net -- 503.916.5180 EXT. 71270

jeffersonathletics.com

Boys Basketball: Pat Strickland -- pstrick9@gmail.com
Girls Basketball: Andre Lawarance -- alawarenc@pps.net
Wrestling: Montral Brazile -- brazile52@aol.com
Swimming: Janice Lucas -- jeffswimpps@gmail.com

WINTER SPORTS: November 15, 2021

Track & Field: Sarai Seekamp -- sseekamp@pps.net
Baseball: TBD (contact AD Wright for more info)

SPRING SPORTS:  February 28, 2021

Follow us on Social Media: 

 @demoathletics 

 #DemoDNA     #shouldabeenademo    #becomelegendary

SCAN  ME!


